
January Board Compensation - Committees Draft 

Board
Member Date Occurrence Day Rate Miles Mileage Perdiem Day Total Notes

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

Total $0.00
Sunday, January 5, 2025 Hiring (3.5 hrs) $300.00 $0.00 $300.00
Wednesday, January 1, 2025 Hiring (11.5 hrs) $300.00 146.00 $102.20 $33.50 $435.70
Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Personnel (3 hrs) $300.00 $0.00 $300.00
Thursday, January 16, 2025 Hiring and Budget (3.5 hrs) $300.00 $0.00 $300.00
Tuesday, January 21, 2025 Budget (3 hrs ) $300.00 $0.00 $300.00
Wednesday, January 22, 2025 Budget and Personnel (5.5) $300.00 $0.00 $300.00
Sunday, January 26, 2025 Budget and Personnel (3.5) $300.00 $0.00 $300.00
Total $2,235.70

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

Total $0.00
Tuesday, January 7, 2025 Hiring (4 hrs) $300.00 $0.00 $300.00
Wednesday, January 8, 2025 Hiring  (8 hrs) $300.00 30.00 $21.00 $9.25 $330.25
Thursday, January 9, 2025 Hiring (1 hrs) $0.00 $0.00
Monday, January 13, 2025 Budget (2 hrs) $0.00 $0.00
Tuesday, January 21, 2025 Budget (1.5hrs) $300.00 $0.00 $300.00

$0.00 $0.00
Total $930.25

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

Total $0.00
Grand Total $3,165.95
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